
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
48 
79 
11 
33 
72 

Class 
R 
P 
P 
R 
P 

Name 
RENAN PIETROWSKI 
MARCO A. DIAS 
EDSON F. DA SILVA 
ALEX MORAES 
LUIS R. ZIMERMANN 

Laps 
6 
5 
3 
2 
5 

Best Tm 
1:27.006 
1:44.375 
1:49.134 
1:54.301 
1:56.411 

Diff 

17.369 
22.128 
27.295 
29.405 

Gap 

17.369 
4.759 
5.167 
2.110 

In Lap 
6 
3 
2 
2 
5 

Equipe 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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   VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2017 
FORMULA 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - FORMULA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:25:48 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

03/12/2017 09:05 

8a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
7a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
SPRINT RACE BRASIL


